
JUNIOR MALE 198.0 RESULTS

Junior Male 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 DRAKE McCALL Washburn Rural 194.8 265.0 10

2 ETHAN JONES Washburn Rural 185.8 225.0 8

3 Brock Brown Lansing Lions 182.0 185.0 6

4 Breckon Kandt Clay Center 191.0 185.0 4

5 Gabe Sabutis Bonner Springs 197.1 180.0 2

6 Logan Buffo Lansing Lions 185.0 170.0 1

7 Lincoln Koehn Wamego 193.0 170.0 0

8 Michael  Foster St. Marys Bears 195.6 155.0 0

9 Tyson Wachter Basehor Linwood 195.4 145.0 0

10 Josh McGuire Lansing Lions 198.0 0 0

Junior Male 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 DRAKE McCALL Washburn Rural 194.8 325.0 10

2 Logan Buffo Lansing Lions 185.0 300.0 8

3 ETHAN JONES Washburn Rural 185.8 300.0 6

4 Gabe Sabutis Bonner Springs 197.1 285.0 4

5 Brock Brown Lansing Lions 182.0 245.0 2

6 Tyson Wachter Basehor Linwood 195.4 245.0 1

7 Michael  Foster St. Marys Bears 195.6 220.0 0

8 Breckon Kandt Clay Center 191.0 205.0 0

9 Lincoln Koehn Wamego 193.0 0 0

10 Josh McGuire Lansing Lions 198.0 0 0



Junior Male 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 DRAKE McCALL Washburn Rural 194.8 225.0 10

2 ETHAN JONES Washburn Rural 185.8 205.0 8

3 Brock Brown Lansing Lions 182.0 195.0 6

4 Logan Buffo Lansing Lions 185.0 170.0 4

5 Breckon Kandt Clay Center 191.0 170.0 2

6 Gabe Sabutis Bonner Springs 197.1 160.0 1

7 Tyson Wachter Basehor Linwood 195.4 145.0 0

8 Michael  Foster St. Marys Bears 195.6 145.0 0

9 Lincoln Koehn Wamego 193.0 0 0

10 Josh McGuire Lansing Lions 198.0 0 0

Junior Male 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 DRAKE McCALL Washburn Rural 194.8 815.0 10

2 ETHAN JONES Washburn Rural 185.8 730.0 8

3 Logan Buffo Lansing Lions 185.0 640.0 6

4 Brock Brown Lansing Lions 182.0 625.0 4

5 Gabe Sabutis Bonner Springs 197.1 625.0 2

6 Breckon Kandt Clay Center 191.0 560.0 1

7 Tyson Wachter Basehor Linwood 195.4 535.0 0

8 Michael  Foster St. Marys Bears 195.6 520.0 0

9 Lincoln Koehn Wamego 193.0 170.0 0

10 Josh McGuire Lansing Lions 198.0 0 0


